1973 Mach IV Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL TANK

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1973 Mach IV

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

FUEL TANK (Ref # 1)
TANK-FUEL,C.GOLD (Ref # 1-1)
TANK-FUEL,C.PURPLE (Ref # 1-1)
TANK-FUEL,C.GOLD (Ref # 1-2)
TANK-FUEL,G.LIME (Ref # 1-2)
TANK-FUEL,C.PURPLE (Ref # 1-2)
TANK-FUEL,C.S.RED (Ref # 1-2)
CAP-FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)

CAP ASSY-FUEL TANK (Ref # 2-1)
CAP ASSY,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2-2)
GASKET-FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 3)
PIN-TANK CAP STOPPER (Ref # 4)
PIN,TANK CAP FIT (Ref # 4)

HOOK (Ref # 5)

HOOK,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 5-1)
SPRING-HOOK (Ref # 6)
PIN-HOOK (Ref # 7)

PIN,TANK CAP (Ref # 7)

PIN-TANK CAP FITTING (Ref # 8)
BAND-FUEL TANK (Ref # 9)
BAND-FUEL TANK (Ref # 9)

COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 10)

COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 10)

NUT FUEL COCK JOINT (Ref # 11)
GASKET FUEL COCK JONT (Ref # 12)
STRAINER FUEL (Ref # 13)
GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 14)
GASKET FUEL COCK LEV (Ref # 15)
"0" RING (Ref # 16)

PART NUMBER
51002-019-69
51001-081-94
51001-081-95
51001-099-2C
51001-099-2D
51001-102-2U
51001-102-2V
51051-004
51049-020
51048-007
51059-008
92043-073
92043-096
51063-001
51063-002
51053-003
92043-072
92043-091
92043-094
92072-029
92072-050
51023-040
51023-040
51035-005
92065-054
51038-005
51037-007
92065-055
92055-044

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



1973 Mach IV Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DIAPHRAGM ASSY (Ref # 17) 51069-001
SPRING DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 18) 92081-048
GASKET (Ref # 19) 92065-052
TUBE (Ref # 20) 92059-074
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 21) 92059-072
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 22) 92037-072
PIPE FUEL TANK CONECT (Ref # 23) 51047-001
KEY SET,#265 (Ref # 24) 27018-016-65
KEY SET,#279 (Ref # 24) 27018-016-79

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



