

# 1973 Mach IV

## PARTS DIAGRAM

### FUEL TANK

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

# 1973 Mach IV

## PARTS LIST

### FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FUEL TANK (Ref # 1)	51002-019-69	
TANK-FUEL,C.GOLD (Ref # 1-1)	51001-081-94	
TANK-FUEL,C.PURPLE (Ref # 1-1)	51001-081-95	
TANK-FUEL,C.GOLD (Ref # 1-2)	51001-099-2C	
TANK-FUEL,G.LIME (Ref # 1-2)	51001-099-2D	
TANK-FUEL,C.PURPLE (Ref # 1-2)	51001-102-2U	
TANK-FUEL,C.S.RED (Ref # 1-2)	51001-102-2V	
CAP-FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)	51051-004	
CAP ASSY-FUEL TANK (Ref # 2-1)	51049-020	
CAP ASSY,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2-2)	51048-007	
GASKET-FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 3)	51059-008	
PIN-TANK CAP STOPPER (Ref # 4)	92043-073	
PIN,TANK CAP FIT (Ref # 4)	92043-096	
HOOK (Ref # 5)	51063-001	
HOOK,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 5-1)	51063-002	
SPRING-HOOK (Ref # 6)	51053-003	
PIN-HOOK (Ref # 7)	92043-072	
PIN,TANK CAP (Ref # 7)	92043-091	
PIN-TANK CAP FITTING (Ref # 8)	92043-094	
BAND-FUEL TANK (Ref # 9)	92072-029	
BAND-FUEL TANK (Ref # 9)	92072-050	
COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 10)	51023-040	
COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 10)	51023-040	
NUT FUEL COCK JOINT (Ref # 11)	51035-005	
GASKET FUEL COCK JONT (Ref # 12)	92065-054	
STRAINER FUEL (Ref # 13)	51038-005	
GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 14)	51037-007	
GASKET FUEL COCK LEV (Ref # 15)	92065-055	
"0" RING (Ref # 16)	92055-044	

# 1973 Mach IV

## PARTS LIST

### FUEL TANK

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DIAPHRAGM ASSY (Ref # 17)	51069-001	
SPRING DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 18)	92081-048	
GASKET (Ref # 19)	92065-052	
TUBE (Ref # 20)	92059-074	
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 21)	92059-072	
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 22)	92037-072	
PIPE FUEL TANK CONECT (Ref # 23)	51047-001	
KEY SET,#265 (Ref # 24)	27018-016-65	
KEY SET,#279 (Ref # 24)	27018-016-79	